ABC Bearings

mechanics.com

KT 859112 IKO

Needle roller and cage assemblies

TYPE: Roller bearings, Needle, Single row, Needle roller and cage assemblies, Metric

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D

B B
_1 ﬁ WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

CALCULATION DATA
Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co

ABC

mechanics.com

85,000
91,000
12,000

0,045

IKO

K85x91x12

25,200 kN
56,700 kN



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/907-iko/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/511724/

